
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F260595630 MARLO DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION, INC $74,087.50 100.00%

2 F454149326 EXCEL 4 LLC $120,091.25 162.09%

3 F470999979 BURNETT CIVIL CONTRACTING OF FL $134,237.50 181.19%

4 F201443069 THUNDERHOLE,INC $149,750.00 202.13%

5 F593339407 TAGARELLI CONSTRUCTION, INC. $161,125.00 217.48%

6 F593586613 EVANS CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC. $178,500.00 240.93%

7 F593674850 LAS CONTRACTING CORP $192,875.00 260.33%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

Sidewalk Replacement

District 2Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

365 CALENDAR DAYS

E2U03-R0

August 19, 2015 11:00 AM

N/A

DIST/ST-WIDE, ST
JOHNS

003 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

08/27/2015Florida Department of Transportation
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NOTE:  Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required             by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.              
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ACTUAL COMMITMENT AND FINAL EXECUTION OF THE CONTRACT IS CONTINGENT UPON AN APPROVED LEGISLATIVE BUDGET AND FUNDS AVAILABILITY. POSTING BEGINS AUGUST 31, 2015, AT 5:00 P.M. AND ENDS SEPTEMBER 03, 2015 AT 5:00 P.M.
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MARLO DESIGN &
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(2) EXCEL 4 LLC (3) BURNETT CIVIL
CONTRACTING OF FL

0001 CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0522  1

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK

2,275.000

SY

26.50000 60,287.50 39.11000 88,975.25 44.50000 101,237.50

0010 0522  2

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK

600.000

SY

23.00000 13,800.00 51.86000 31,116.00 55.00000 33,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $74,087.50 $120,091.25 $134,237.50

Life Cycle Costs:

$134,237.50$74,087.50 $120,091.25Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$120,091.25$74,087.50 $134,237.50

$74,087.50

Contract Item Totals

$120,091.25 134,237.50Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Sidewalk Replacement

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 19, 2015

Contract Description:

E2U03-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, ST JOHNS

Min: Max:

08/27/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) THUNDERHOLE,INC (5) TAGARELLI
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

(6) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

0001 CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0522  1

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK

2,275.000

SY

50.00000 113,750.00 55.00000 125,125.00 60.00000 136,500.00

0010 0522  2

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK

600.000

SY

60.00000 36,000.00 60.00000 36,000.00 70.00000 42,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $149,750.00 $161,125.00 $178,500.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$178,500.00$149,750.00 $161,125.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$161,125.00$149,750.00 $178,500.00

$149,750.00

Contract Item Totals

$161,125.00 178,500.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Sidewalk Replacement

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 19, 2015

Contract Description:

E2U03-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, ST JOHNS

Min: Max:

08/27/2015Florida Department of Transportation
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) LAS CONTRACTING CORP

0001 CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0522  1

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK

2,275.000

SY

65.00000 147,875.00

0010 0522  2

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK

600.000

SY

75.00000 45,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $192,875.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$192,875.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$192,875.00

$192,875.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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Sidewalk Replacement

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 19, 2015

Contract Description:

E2U03-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, ST JOHNS

Min: Max:

08/27/2015Florida Department of Transportation
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NOTE:  Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law              within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter, 120, Florida Statutes.
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ACTUAL COMMITMENT AND FINAL EXECUTION OF THE CONTRACT IS CONTINGENT UPON AN APPROVED LEGISLATIVE BUDGET AND FUNDS   AVAILABILTY. POSTING BEGINS AUGUST 31, 2015, AT 5:00 P.M. AND ENDS ON SEPTEMBER 03, 2015, AT 5:00 P.M.
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